
DIVISION 9

Plan Holders List for Bid Opening 02-14-2018

File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download

DI00180.001 William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/1/2018 14:27

DI00180.001 Chad Walters chad@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 1 2/1/2018 12:23

DI00180.EBL Chad Walters chad@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 1 2/1/2018 12:23

DI00180.EBS William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/1/2018 14:27

DI00180.EBS Chad Walters chad@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 1 2/1/2018 12:23

DI00180.EBS Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042 1 1/31/2018 13:52

DI00183.EBS Ronald Kirkpatrick, Jr gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com (336) 584-1745 1 2/4/2018 12:41

DI00183.EBS William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/1/2018 14:27

DI00191.EBS William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/1/2018 14:27

DI00192.EBS Dale Hopkins dalehopkins@oglesby.net (419) 668-0418 2 2/6/2018 14:41

DI00193.EBS Greg Musick gmusick@w-lconstruction.com (276) 646-3804 2 1/25/2018 10:51

DI00193.EBS Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336)412-6861 4 1/25/2018 10:45

DI00194.EBS Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336)412-6861 3 1/25/2018 11:04

DI00194.EBS Ivan Clayton rob.stafford@sharpebrosvg.com (336) 235-2756 3 1/25/2018 10:29

DI00195.EBS William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/1/2018 14:27

DI00197.EBS Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225 1 2/1/2018 16:09

DI00197.EBS Stephen James stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930-7307 1 1/29/2018 10:39

02-06-2018


